Alpha/Beta Counting
Multi-Detector System
Ultra High Performance Alpha/Beta Counting Systems
for Maximum Laboratory Productivity
2
Alpha/Beta Counting
Multi-Detector System
The ORT-MPC-9604 is a premium, multi-detector, alpha/beta counter designed for

Specifications subject to change
24-0531
Ordering Information
Customer must supply AC power, P-10 gas supply, calibration sources, and a suitable surface to place each MPC-9604. The support
surface must safely bear 1200 pounds per MPC-9604.
Model Description
ORT-MPC 9604 Includes PIC Link Cable, Two Stage Regulator and Tubing, and 4 each of one size Insert (specify 1/8”, 1/4”, or 5/16”
inserts at time of order)
ORT-MDS-CTRL MDS Control Pack. Includes Vista 2000 software, RS232/485 interface, null modem cable, and gas regulator.
ORT-MDS-RACK Heavy duty rack assembly to hold 2 MPC-9604 systems
ORT-VISTA 2000 Software Package
PIC-700-0007 1/8 inch Planchet (set of 100)
PIC-700-0008 1/4 inch Planchet (set of 100)
PIC-700-0009 5/16 inch Planchet (set of 100)
PIC-120-0008 Ultra-Thin (80 μg/cm2) Detector Window